Electric Chain Window Actuator
LS series
Chain actuator 400N
Description
Power 400N 24VDC chain drive actuator is suitable for many automated window applications, including top hung,
bottom hung and side hung windows.
● Available in various strokes

Dimension
Accessory options
Bracket set for outward opening Bracket set for inward opening
Model
Stroke
(mm)
Length(L) (mm)
(incl screws+18mm)
Height (H)
(mm)
Depth(D)
(mm)
Dimension (A)
(mm)
LS-300-DC24 300 400 40 51 175
LS-400-DC24 400 450 40 51 175
LS-600-DC24 600 550 40 51 175
LS-800-DC24 800 650 40 51 175
LS-1000-DC24 1000 750 40 51 175